Rider Net Assy




1 |[52903000 | BLACKKNOB

2 | 40504300 | TRACTOR PGC INSPECTION WINDOW

3 | 32716500 | OBSOLETE

4 | 14873300 | NEW PART NO: 38936500 FOAM GRIP

5 |48402800 | TIPPING HANDLE

6 | 01820800 |BOLT-5/16" UNFX13/4"

7 108819500 | WASHER-5/16 T3 LP ZINC PLATED

8 | 04827500 | NYLOC NUT5/16 UNF

9 |48309100 | NEW PART NO: 31302800 SPACER —7MMX5/16ID
10 | 17403600 | OBSOLETE

12 | 17403700 | OBSOLETE

13 | 32122300 | NEW PART NO: 30149600 BAG FRAME CLAMPING PLATE
14 | 01821100 | BOLT-5/16UNF X 2.1/2 HT Z/P

15 | 08832000 | NEW PART NO: 08819500 WASHER, ZINC PLATED
16 [ 31303100 | NEW PART NO: 18303100 BAG PIVOT

17 | 01820500 | BOLT - 1/4UNF X 1.1/2 HT Z/P

18 | 8827500 OBSOLETE

19 | 04819400 | NEW PART NO: 04891400 NYLOC NUT

20 | 32122500 | NEW PART NO: 301008400 BAG FLOOR CLAMP
21 | 32126300 | OBSOLETE

22 | 30126400 | OBSOLETE

23 | 30126500 | RIDER L/H BAG EAR

24 | 32720800 | OBSOLETE

25 | 32713700 | OBSOLETE

26 | 04850600 | NEW PART NO: 04920100 M8 NYLOC NUT

27 | 02827600 | SET SCREW -5/16 X 3/4

28 | 02825900 | BOLT - M8 X 20MM

29 | 32717400 | OBSOLETE

30 | 14805100 | NEW PART NO: 148015000

31 | 02827700 | SET SCREW - 1/4UNF X 3/4

32 | 02901000 | M6 X 40 M/C SCREW




